
April School Holiday
Timetable 2024

15th to 27th April

Mon - 15 Apr Tue - 16 Apr Wed - 17 Apr Thu - 18 Apr Fri - 19 Apr

Thu - 25th Apr Fri - 26 Apr Sat - 27 Apr

Normal Timetable

Kids Classes
are running

Kids Holiday
Program

8am-4:30pm

Normal Timetable

Kids Classes
are running

Adult Martial Arts
Adult Fitness

Normal Timetable

Kids Classes
are running

Kids Holiday
Program

8am-4:30pm

Normal Timetable

Kids Classes
are running

Kids Holiday
Program

8am-4:30pm

Normal Timetable

Kids Classes
are running

Kids Holiday
Program

8am-4:30pm

Normal Timetable

Kids Holiday
Program

8am-4:00pm

WODEN TIMETABLE

Sat - 20 Apr

Adult Martial Arts
Adult Fitness

NO Kids Martial Arts

Wed - 24 Apr

Adult Martial Arts
Adult Fitness

NO Kids Martial Arts

Tue - 23 Apr

Adult Martial Arts
Adult Fitness

NO Kids Martial Arts

Mon - 22 Apr

Adult Martial Arts
Adult Fitness

NO Kids Martial Arts

CLUBS
CLOSED

ANZAC
PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Mon - 15 Apr Tue - 16 Apr Wed - 17 Apr Thu - 18 Apr Fri - 19 Apr

Thu - 25th Apr Fri - 26 Apr Sat - 27 Apr

Adult Fitness

COOMBS TIMETABLE

Sat - 20 Apr

Wed - 24 AprTue - 23 Apr

Adult Martial Arts
Adult Fitness

NO Kids Martial Arts

Normal Timetable

Kids Classes
are running

Mon - 22 Apr

CLUBS
CLOSED

ANZAC
PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Normal Timetable

Kids Classes
are running

Normal Timetable

Kids Classes
are running

Normal Timetable

Adult Martial Arts

NO Kids Martial Arts

Adult Martial Arts

NO Kids Martial Arts

Adult Martial Arts
Adult Fitness

TIGERS 4:30pm
YES


